
 

RWA Region Meeting Date 
Kaye Shaw Midlands Thursday, February 18, 2021 

Lisa Robbins Catawba Wednesday, February 24, 2021 
Eileen Patonay Waccamaw Wednesday, February 24, 2021 
Jay Blankenship Greenville Thursday, February 25, 2021 

Patricia Ferguson Trident Tuesday, March 16, 2021 
Kim Statler Lowcountry Thursday, March 18, 2021 

Rick Murphy Worklink Thursday, March 18, 2021 
Cheryl Lewis Pee Dee Tuesday, March 23, 2021 
Lisa Robbins Catawba Wednesday, March 24, 2021 

Brenda Gardner Santee-Lynches Thursday, March 25, 2021 
Cherie Pressley Upstate Tuesday, April 13, 2021 

Lisa Robbins Catawba Wednesday, April 28, 2021 
Jay Blankenship Greenville Thursday, April 29, 2021 

Matt Wiggins 
Upper 

Savannah Tuesday, May 11, 2021 
Kaye Shaw Midlands Thursday, May 20, 2021 

Lisa Robbins Catawba Wednesday, May 26, 2021 
Brenda Gardner Santee-Lynches Thursday, May 27, 2021 
Eileen Patonay Waccamaw Wednesday, June 2, 2021 
Cherie Pressley Upstate Tuesday, June 8, 2021 

Patricia Ferguson Trident Tuesday, June 15, 2021 
Kim Statler Lowcountry Thursday, June 17, 2021 

Cheryl Lewis Pee Dee Tuesday, June 22, 2021 
Lisa Robbins Catawba Wednesday, June 23, 2021 

Jay Blankenship Greenville Thursday, June 24, 2021 
Brenda Gardner Santee-Lynches Thursday, July 22, 2021 
Cherie Pressley Upstate Tuesday, August 10, 2021 

Matt Wiggins 
Upper 

Savannah Tuesday, August 10, 2021 
Kaye Shaw Midlands Thursday, August 19, 2021 

Lisa Robbins Catawba Wednesday, August 25, 2021 
Jay Blankenship Greenville Thursday, August 26, 2021 

Patricia Ferguson Trident Tuesday, September 14, 2021 
Kim Statler Lowcountry Saturday, September 18, 2021 

Lisa Robbins Catawba Wednesday, September 22, 2021 
Brenda Gardner Santee-Lynches Thursday, September 23, 2021 

Cheryl Lewis Pee Dee Tuesday, September 28, 2021 
Eileen Patonay Waccamaw Wednesday, October 6, 2021 
Cherie Pressley Upstate Tuesday, October 12, 2021 

Lisa Robbins Catawba Wednesday, October 20, 2021 
Jay Blankenship Greenville Thursday, October 28, 2021 



Matt Wiggins 
Upper 

Savannah Tuesday, November 9, 2021 
Kaye Shaw Midlands Thursday, November 18, 2021 

Brenda Gardner Santee-Lynches Thursday, November 18, 2021 
Jay Blankenship Greenville Friday, December 3, 2021 

Patricia Ferguson Trident Tuesday, December 7, 2021 
Cherie Pressley Upstate Tuesday, December 14, 2021 

Cheryl Lewis Pee Dee Tuesday, December 14, 2021 
Kim Statler Lowcountry Thursday, January 20, 2022 

 


